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PUBLIC SCHOOLS

PARENT ORIENTATION DATES

*An information evening for parents only

(5 p.m. for A.M. classes)
(6 p.m. for P.M. classes)

Tuesday, September 5t Full Day Preschool
Wednesday, September 6" Mon/Wed, Mon/Wed/Fri and
Mon-Thurs classes

Thursday, September 7t Tues/Thurs classes

OPEN HOUSE

Parent and child attend for 1 hour from

the start of class time.

Monday, September 11th
M/W/F, M/W and M-Th Classes
Tuesday, September 12th

T/Th Classes

FIRST FULL DAY OF SCHOOL

Tuesday, September 12t
Mon-Thurs classes

Thursday, September 14t
T/TH classes

Wednesday, September 6%
Full Day Preschool
Wednesday, September 13t
M/W/F and M/W

ELECTION DAY

Tuesday, November 7t
No school for all students and staff

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES
Before/After Care is open. Sign up is
required.

Monday and Tuesday, November 20*" and November 21%
No % day Preschool or GSRP classes

Full Day Preschool conferences on Tuesday, November 21%
Full Day Preschool is open Nov 20th - No school on Nov 21°

THANKSGIVING BREAK

Wednesday-Friday, November 22- 24t
No school for all students and staff

WINTER BREAK

Friday, December 22" - Friday, January 5
No school for all students
School reopens Monday, January 8™

MARTIN L. KING JR. BIRTHDAY

Monday, January 15
No school for all students and staff

STAFF PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Wednesday, January 31
No school for all students.

MID WINTER BREAK

Friday, February 16" — Tuesday, February 20"
No school for all students and staff
School reopens Wednesday, February 215t

ELECTION DAY

Tuesday, February 27t
No school for all students and staff

SPRING BREAK

Monday, March 25 - Friday, March 29
No school for all students and staff
School reopens Monday, April 1°

PARENT/TEACHER CONFERENCES
Before/After Care is open. Sign up is
required.

Thursday and Friday, April 25" and April 26th

No % day Preschool or GSRP classes

Full Day Preschool conferences on Friday, April 26"

Full Day Preschool is open April 25th - No school on April 26™.

MEMORIAL DAY RECESS Friday, May 24 - Monday, May 27
No school for all students and staff

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL Monday — Thursday Classes May 22
Tuesday/Thursday Classes May 21
Monday/Wednesday Classes May 20
Monday/Wednesday/Friday Classes May 22

Full Day Preschool June 12 (tentative)




